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Addendum No. 2 
 

Date: 9/29/20 
 

Your reference is directed to Request for Proposal DRAINAGE PUMP STATION 13 ASBESTOS 

ABATEMENT which is scheduled to open at 11:00 a.m. CST on October 16, 2020 for SWBNO  

 

 

This addendum provides for the following: 

 

1. Sign-in sheet for mandatory pre-submittal meeting that was held on September 24, 202 at 

9:30 a.m. via teleconference. 

 

2. Sign-in sheet for mandatory site-visit that was held on September 25, 2020 at 9:30 at 

Drainage Pumping Station 13. 

 

3. Additional Non-Mandatory Site Visit  

An additional onsite visit is scheduled for Friday, October 2, 2020 at 9:30 am to 10:30 am.  

You will be required to sign in with Scott Finney when you arrive at DPS No. 13.  Necessary 

PPE, including mask and social distancing is required.  This will be your last opportunity to 

have access to DPS No. 13 prior to submitting your proposal.  You are required to email 

Erin Weaver at eweaver@swbno.org to confirm your company will be attending this onsite 

visit.  You must also state the number of persons who will be attending.  The deadline for 

submitting this information is Thursday, October 3, 2020 at 4 pm.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This addendum consists of four ( 4 ) pages. 

 

*** END OF ADDENDUM *** 

http://www.swbno.org/
mailto:eweaver@swbno.org


NAME TITLE COMPANY PHONE FAX EMAIL

Kayla Eloff
LLJ Environmental 

Construction
(504) 309-7304 keloff@lljenvironmental.com

Jeffrey Robinson Insulation Technologies 504-362-1550 504-362-1685 jeffr@insul-tech.net

Shi’Nece T. Cockheran Pivotal Engineering, LLC 504-799-3653 504-799-3654 scockheran@pivotaleng.com

Bill Wallace Gill Industries 504.392.7945 bill@gillindustriesltd.com

Avinash Mehta Pivotal Engineering amehta@pivotaleng.com

Roy Eschette
Zimmer Eschette Service II, 

LLC
504 827 1902 Roy@zeservicesllc.com

Andrew H Rodgers Rodgers & Associates  504-329-0482 ahrodgers@gmail.com

PLACE/ROOM: Via Micosoft Teams FACILITATOR: Erin Weaver, Procurement Department

SEWERAGE & WATER BOARD OF NEW ORLEANS   

PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT                                                                                                                                       

SIGN-IN SHEET
PROJECT: REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS - DRAINAGE PUMP STATION 13 ASBESTOS

ABATEMENT

MEETING DATE:  September 24, 2020 @ 9:30 a.m.
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Kerry Meaux
Senior Project 

Manager 
Leaaf Environmental, LLC (504) 342-2687  (504) 342-2715 kmeaux@leaaf.com

Andrew Nettles 
SWBNO

Ann Wilson 
SWBNO awilson2@swbno.org

Scott Finney 
SWBNO

Corwin Washington
SWBNO

Rebecca Johnsey 
SWBNO

Erin Weaver
SWBNO eweaver@swbno.org
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